No. C 23780

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION, INCORPORATED
SANDRA DICK

BOX 2638

BOISE ID 83701

620 N. 6TH ST.
BOISE ID 83701

JAMES A. SHACKELFORD

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Street or PO Address
1690 FAIRWAY CT

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR TERRI SANDERS
DIRECTOR SUE KINDRED
DIRECTOR MADELAINE LOVE
DIRECTOR KATHY LEISHMAN
DIRECTOR BRIAN SMITH
DIRECTOR STEPHANIE MILLER
PRESIDENT SHERRI WOOD
DIRECTOR JAN STUDER
DIRECTOR KAREN BLISS
DIRECTOR MONICA BEAUDOIN
DIRECTOR DICK CHILCOTE
DIRECTOR DALE BAERLOCHER
DIRECTOR SHEILA HEWETT
DIRECTOR PENNI CYR
DIRECTOR LARRY TAYLOR
DIRECTOR SHARLEA ALSAGER
DIRECTOR DANIAL MCCARTY
DIRECTOR KEN SARE
DIRECTOR MIKE O'LAUGHLIN
DIRECTOR MAUREEN SMITH
DIRECTOR SUE DARDEN
DIRECTOR SCOTT BENNETT
DIRECTOR MICHELLE MILES
DIRECTOR EMILIE EISENBERGER
DIRECTOR LENNETTE MEYER
DIRECTOR ALLEN WEYGINT
DIRECTOR KARI OVERALL
DIRECTOR JENNIFER COOK
DIRECTOR PEGGY HESS
DIRECTOR INGRID SPENCE
DIRECTOR JOANN HARVEY

2060 DOVE DR
4790 N 55THE
4623 CHATEAU
325 S BOYER
PO BOX 555

4844 N JOHNS LANDING WAY

7482 WILD HORSE LN
PO BOX 2812

602 LAKEVIEW BLVD
3524 BARBERRY DR
1844 JEFFERSON
24126 HEWETT RD
PO BOX 8807

2204 S MICHIGAN

445 S SILVER BOW AVE

434 W 19TH

369 W 1ST N

2717 W MADISON

623 E ASH

1858 W SANTA CLARA
7481 DODGIN AVE

1350 MOUNT PUTNAM DR

648 S LATAH ST

2280 E CHIMERE DR
5355 NE RANCHO WAY
2431 CHERRY LN

2125 MIDWAY DR

901 6THST

904 E8THST

6015 N MOUNT CARROL ST

City State
MOUNTAIN HOME  ID
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
CHUBBUCK D
SANDPOINT D
ATHOL D
BOISE D
BONNERS FERRY ID
HAILEY D
SANDPOINT D
BOISE D
ST MARIES D
JULIAETTA D
MOSCOW D
CALDWELL D
EAGLE D
BURLEY D
REXBURG D
BOISE D
CALDWELL D
MERIDIAN D
BOISE D
BLACKFOOT D
BOISE D
MERIDIAN D
MOUNTAIN HOME ID
BOISE D
AMMON D
RUPERT D
MOSCOW D
COEUR DALENE ~ ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83647
83406
83401
83202
83864
83801
83703
83805
83333
83864
83703
83861
83535
83843
83605
83616
83318
83440
83702
83605
83642
83714
83221
83705
83646
83647
83705
83406
83350
83843
83815

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

1D Signature: Craig Johnson

C 23780

Name (type or print): Craig Johnson

Date: 04/27/2009

Title: Director of Business & Finance

Processed 04/27/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




